1 AUGUY
2 NURIS
3 SOULIER

4 VIEILLECAZES
5 GRANIE
6 TESCARI
7 CORDIER
8 GELY
9 BASTIDE
10 ANDRIEU
11 GALLEGO
12 THIEBAUT
13 PAUPY
14 DELBES
15 VIALARET
16 SALEIL
17 GIBERT
18 BLAYAC
19 QUISTINIT

20 VAYSETTE
21 CHALIEZ

22 BOUSQUET
23 CHEVROT

24 BAUDOUNET

25 REVERSAT
26 ORGAER
27 POUJOL
28 LAYE

29 LE ROMILLEC
30 FOUCHE

31 VERDIE

32 PAUPY

33 MOUSSON
34 DUMON
35 TERRIER
36 LIBOUREL
37 MEUNIER
38 MORISSE
39 THIEBAUT

40 MASSABUAU

Jeremy
Vincent
Yves

Eric
Sébastien
Thierry
Robin

J Marc
Michel
Frédéric
Jerome
Philippe
Benoit
Pascal
Damien
Maxime
Francois
Michel
Régis

Christophe
Michaél

Stephan
Laurent

JPaul

Lilian
Emmanuel
Patrick

J Pierre

Pascal
Corinne
William
Bruno

Denis

J Marc
Laurent
J Claude
Benilde
Philippe
Myriam

Frederic

02:40:17

02:40:56
02:44:45

02:45:09
02:45:54

02:45:55

02:50:14
02:51:15
02:53:01
02:59:08
02:59:08
03:00:04
03:00:06
03:03:07
03:04:12
03:04:14
03:11:35
03:13:19
03:16:45
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03:19:47
03:21:50

03:26:26

03:26:34
03:28:59
03:34:46
03:34:55

03:35:21
03:35:57
03:36:52
03:37:52

03:38:18
03:38:28
03:39:31
03:41:04
03:41:13
03:44:28
03:46:49

03:46:59
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1V1H

2V1H
3V1H
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3SenH
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1V2H
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6V1H
7V1H
1EspH
2V2H
8V1H
5SenH
9V1H
6SenH
10V1H

7SenH
8SenH

11V1H
12V1H

3V2H

13V1H
4V2H

14V1H
15V1H

16V1H
1SenF
5V2H

1JunH

17V1H
6V2H
9SenH
7V2H
1V1F
18V1H
2V1F

10SenH
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9.4
9.3
9.1
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9.1

8.9

8.7
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8.4
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8.1
8.1

7.9

10
10
10
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41 DU MERLE
42 ARGUEL
43 GARRIC

44 VEYRUNES
45 VIDAL

46 DESPLAS
47 REDON

48 RIVIERE
49 GUIZARD

50 FLOUTARD

Benoit
Adrien
Vincent

Monique
Cedric
David
Stephane
Sebastien
Yves

Fabienne

03:48:09 19V1H
03:50:45 11SenH
03:56:08 8V2H

03:59:31 1V3F
04:05:22 2EspH
04:17:59 20V1H
04:18:16 12SenH
04:18:16 21V1H
04:19:57 1V 3H

04:19:57 3V1F
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